
01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

59,938 15.85 950,022

01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

499.2 4000 1,996,800

70.8 1000 70,800

288 200 57,600

4.99998 20000 99,999.6

1680 10 16,800

29.7 1000 29,700

69.3 200 13,860

99 1000 99,000

․

1 2

1 2

․

30197622

․

44191700

30197323

39263510

39263530

22851100

30197234

30197231

30197220

44221100



445.44 50 22,272

220 150 33,000

40 600 24,000

118.8 100 11,880

60 1000 60,000

792 200 158,400

198 400 79,200

247.2 50 12,360

69.01 600 41,406

67.008 300 20,102.4

118.8 100 11,880

198 300 59,400

2320 15 34,800

2480 30 74,400

1980 30 59,400

198 100 19,800

3480 10 34,800

990 20 19,800

287.04 50 14,352

6,000 100 600,000

700,000 1 700,000

480 20000 9,600,000

289.5 15000 4,342,500

200 10000 2,000,000

448 1000 448,000

112 3000 336,000

600 70 42,000

259.5 100 25,950

650 60 39,000

74.62 3000 223,860

176.4 1000 176,400

380 300 114,000

1250 30 37,500

360 300 108,000

428.2 400 171,278

426.4 360 153,487

84 500 42,000

84 360 30,240

92.9 300 27,867

798 260 207,600

20 3000 60,000

3000 10 30,000

4.77 5000 23,850

7.9 10000 79,080

29.7 1000 29,700

350 40 14,000

821.7 200 164,340

120,000 4 480,000

63.01 24948 1,572,000

330 300 99,000

30192130

30192100

30192121

39241210

30192710

31442000

31441000

44423600

30192128

30192720

39292530

22811150

22851200

30193200

22851500

30234640

22851500

32351100

․

9132200

9411710

39263600

30192114

39515440

33141118

33141118

33141118

9135200

9134200

․

33141118

39831245

39831246

39811300

33761000

39831282

39831245

39831247

39836000

18421140

39812410

39221490

39221490

19641000

39221420

39831280

39831283

19641000

19641000

39811300

․

41111100

41111100



6 20,000 120,000

4,000 12 48,000

120,000 1 120,000

375,000 1 375,000

100,000 1 100,000

30,000 1 30,000

120,000 1 120,000

35,000 11 385,000

120,000 2 240,000

12,000 25 300,000

70,000 2 140,000

220,000 6 1,320,000

120,000 5 600,000

200,000 1 200,000

60,000 1 60,000

200,000 1 200,000

01 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

15,000 120 1,800,000

34,999 15 524,985

440.5 2000 881,000

7,000 30 210,000

5,000 180 900,000

14,000 65 910,000

366,000 2 732,000

05 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

158,000 500 79,000,000

39221350

35111390

․

30239110

39121100

39138220

39111220

30216110

30237490

39121100

30239110

30216110

42961290

39138110

39141120

30211220

1 2

39714220

3121200

35821400

35821400

․

3121210

3121210

1 2

44611400

․

34921190

․

34921440



06 2 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,185

06 4 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

15,000 500 7,500,000

8 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

3,120 20 62,400

2,560 20 51,200

2,960 20 59,200

3,120 20 62,400

3,520 20 70,400

1 2

․

44423460

1 2

․

34921450

1 2

․

22111200

22111200

22111200

22111200

22111200



4,000 20 80,000

49,997 100 4,999,716

543,334 18 9,780,012

3,500,000 5 17,500,000

9 5 2 51

3 4 5 6 7

17,124 63 1,078,800

8,476 63 534,000

190,476 63 12,000,000

220,000 3 660,000

01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

4,590,000 1 4,590,000

04 5 1 51

22111200

․

39111320

45221143

․

37531200

․

30211200

39121410

39138110

1 2

1 2

30195200

․

45221142



3 4 5 6 7

1

39,200,000 1 39,200,000

235,000 1 235,000

22,000,000 1 22,000,000

198,362,000 1 198,362,000

216,100,000 1 216,100,000

278,660,000 1 278,660,000

335,023,650 1 335,023,650

362,700,000 1 362,700,000

45231175

․

45231177

71351540

1 2

․

45221142

45221142

45221142

34921140

45221142

45221142



49,140,000 1 49,140,000

06 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

27,791,280 1 27,791,280

22,837,200 1 22,837,200

06 3 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

29,715,000 1 29,715,000

06 4 1 51

1 2

45221142

․

45221142

45221142

1 2

․

45221142



3 4 5 6 7

53,000,000 1 53,000,000

1

08 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

36,750,000 1 36,750,000

20,000,000 1 20,000,000

10,540,800 1 10,540,800

08 2 7 51

45221142

1 2

․

45221142

․

45221142

․

45221142

1 2

45261134



3 4 5 6 7

8,649,360 1 8,649,360

9 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1

115,180,500 1 115,180,500

82,800,000 1 82,800,000

95,000,000 1 95,000,000

70,000,000 1 70,000,000

67,765,500 1 67,765,500

57,600,000 1 57,600,000

1 2

․

45221142

․

45221142

45221142

45221142

1 2

45221142

45221142

45221142

45221142



219,000,000 1 219,000,000

01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

760,000 1 760,000

1,200,000 1 1,200,000

480,000 1 480,000

7,500,000 1 7,500,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

6,000,000 1 6,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

2,799,600 1 2,799,600

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

45221142

1 2

․

90921100

․

72261160

․

79111200

․

32411130

․

66511170

50531200

․

72711100

92511110

․

50311120

50111130

72511500



800,000 1 800,000

19,000 1 19,000

34,000 1 34,000

01 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

504,000 1 504,000

800,000 1 800,000

600,000 1 600,000

1

20,000,000 1 20,000,000

64,266,660 1 64,266,660

1,908,000 1 1,908,000

5,799,600 1 5,799,600

98111140

․

79521100

․

71351540

․

72261160

․

92421100

1 2

60231200

60231200

75241700

64235180

․

79211180

․

50321600



2,460,000 1 2,460,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

800,000 1 800,000

12,000,000 1 12,000,000

770,000 1 770,000

4,000,000 1 4,000,000

04 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

603,980 1 603,980

1,523,080 1 1,523,080

1,582,965 1 1,582,965

79971120

․

71251100

71351380

55521400

79821200

1 2

70331800

71351540

․

71351540

98111140



1,746,720 1 1,746,720

3,363,750 1 3,363,750

2,697,500 1 2,697,500

2,405,000 1 2,405,000

2,437,500 1 2,437,500

98111140

71351540

98111140

71351540

98111140



1,885,000 1 1,885,000

2,860,000 1 2,860,000

456,300 1 456,300

299,000 1 299,000

1,800,000 1 1,800,000

120,000 1 120,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

180,000 1 180,000

71351540

98111140

71351540

71241200

50531140

98111140

․

71241200

50531140



1,000,000 1 1,000,000

80,000 1 80,000

690,000 1 690,000

69,600 1 69,600

1

1

1

1

05 6 1 51

71241200

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

50531140



3 4 5 6 7

11,670,000 1 11,670,000

06 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

99,000 1 99,000

250,000 1 250,000

99,000 1 99,000

160,000 1 160,000

1 2

1 2

․

․

90721100

98111140

․

71351540

98111140

71351540



699,000 1 699,000

79,200 1 79,200

599,000 1 599,000

69,600 1 69,600

249,000 1 249,000

39,600 1 39,600

283,000 1 283,000

30,000 1 30,000

06 2 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

71241200

50531140

50531140

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

71241200

1 2

․



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

71241200

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

50531140

71241200

50531140



06 3 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

210,000 1 210,000

269,500 1 269,500

515,000 1 515,000

80,000 1 80,000

500,000 1 500,000

50,000 1 50,000

98111140

․

71241200

50531140

1 2

․

71351540

71241200

50531140



06 4 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

40,000,000 1 40,000,000

1,705,000 1 1,705,000

1,265,000 1 1,265,000

1

220,000 1 220,000

․

71351540

98111140

71351540

1 2

․

50231100

․

71241200



60,000 1 60,000

8 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

143,000 1 143,000

230,000 1 230,000

877,000 1 877,000

98,000 1 98,000

08 2 4 51

3 4 5 6 7

50531140

․

71351540

98111140

․

1 2

71241200

50531140

1 2

․



3,144,444 1 3,144,444

11,111,111 1 11,111,111

3,248,000 1 3,248,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

900,000 1 900,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

3,500,000 1 3,500,000

600,000 1 600,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

5,000,000 1 5,000,000

20,000 21 420,000

24,000 9 216,000

08 2 7 51

3 4 5 6 7

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

18521300

18521300

1 2

․



27,000 1 27,000

45,000 1 45,000

09 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1

1,770,000 1 1,770,000

840,000 1 840,000

1,200,000 1 1,200,000

98111140

71351540

․

71351540

71351540

1 2

98111140

71351540



540,000 1 540,000

1,740,000 1 1,740,000

810,000 1 810,000

1,800,000 1 1,800,000

810,000 1 810,000

1,170,000 1 1,170,000

480,000 1 480,000

810,000 1 810,000

71351540

98111140

71351540

98111140

71351540

98111140

71351540

98111140



390,000 1 390,000

3,500,000 1 3,500,000

1,400,000 1 1,400,000

499,000 1 499,000

60,000 1 60,000

499,000 1 499,000

60,000 1 60,000

1

1

71241200

50531140

71241200

50531140

98111140

․

71241200

50531140

98111140

71351540
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